
Purchase Orders
Please FAX your Purchase Order and 
this form to 609-751-9378. We will 
email you the information you need 
to access your maps within one 
business day (often much sooner).
Our terms are Net 30 days.

30 Day Guarantee 
Every one of our maps is
unconditionally guaranteed
for 30 days. If you are not
satisfied for any reason you
can return your purchase for
a full refund (minus shipping).

Disc Option:

Order Total:

 $30
Send product on a CD or DVD
(includes disc duplication & shipping cost.)

Map Collections:

Map Collection Total:

Atlas USA 

Atlas International 

Classic USA 

Classic International 

Countries A-Z 

Premier USA

Premier USA + Terrain

Premier USA High Detail

Premier International

Premier International + Terrain

Premier International Canada

$49 

$99 

$199 

$299 

$299 

$399 

$499 

$599 

$499 

$599 

$499 

     I agree to abide by the terms of the Single Seat
     Royalty Free License (check box to confirm)

Individual Map Files (e.g. AL-USA-501785.ai):

Individual Map File Total:

Contact Information:

MAP RESOURCES

City, State, ZIP:

Email:

Phone:

Address:

Company:

Name:

Billing Information:   (if different from Contact Info.)

City, State, ZIP:

Email:

Phone:

Address:

Company:

Name:

®

Card #: ____________________________________________________ Exp: ____________

Credit Card Security Code (on back of card): ___________

Signature: _________________________________________

Purchase Order #: __________________________________

Date: __________

Credit Card:  

Payment Information:
VISA    MASTERCARD    AMEX    DISCOVER

Map Resources
50 South Union Street
PO Box 334
Lambertville, NJ 08530

Toll Free: 800-334-4291
Voice: 609-397-1611
FAX: 609-751-9378

sales@mapresources.com

Please send this form by Fax 609-751-9378 or email sales@mapresources.com

CUSTOM MAP ORDER FORM

Fax: 609-751-9378

About our Map Files
Maps are delivered as layered and 
fully editable Adobe Illustrator files.

You must have Adobe Illustrator CS3
or newer to open and edit the maps.

We can also save in PDF format for
use with Adobe Reader, Adobe
Acrobat, or Adobe Acrobat Pro.


