

FAX: 609-751-9378

sales@mapresources.com

Signature:

Purchase Order #:

MAP RESOURCES CUSTOM MAP ORDER FORM

Contact Information:	Billing Information	1: (if different from Contact Info.)
Name:	Name:	
Company:	Company:	
Address:	Address:	
City, State, ZIP:	City, State, ZIP:	
	Email:	
Email:	Phone:	
Phone:	Frione.	
Purchase Orders Please FAX your Purchase Order and this form to 609-751-9378. We will email you the information you need to access your maps within one	Individual Map Files (e.g. AL-USA-501785.ai):	
business day (often much sooner). Our terms are Net 30 days.	Individual Mar) File Total:
our terms are net so days.	Map Collections:	¢40
About our Map Files	Atlas International	\$49 \$99
•	Classic USA	\$199
Maps are delivered as layered and fully editable Adobe Illustrator files.	Classic International	\$299
You must have Adobe Illustrator CS3	Countries A-Z Premier USA	\$299 \$399
or newer to open and edit the maps.	Premier USA + Terrain	\$499
We can also save in PDF format for use with Adobe Reader, Adobe Acrobat, or Adobe Acrobat Pro.	Premier USA High Detail	\$599
	Premier International	\$499
	Premier International + Terrain Premier International Canada	\$599 ——————— \$499 ———————————————————————————————————
		·
30 Day Guarantee	Send product on a CD or DVD	ction Total:
Every one of our maps is unconditionally guaranteed for 30 days. If you are not	(includes disc duplication & shipping cost.)	Disc Option:
satisfied for any reason you can return your purchase for a full refund (minus shipping).	I agree to abide by the terms of the Single Seat Royalty Free License (check box to confirm)	Order Total:
Map Resources	Payment Information:	
50 South Union Street PO Box 334 Lambertville, NJ 08530	Credit Card: VISA MASTERCARD AMEX DISCOVE	
Toll Free: 800-334-4291	Card #:	Exp:
Voice: 609-397-1611	Credit Card Security Code (on back of card):	

Fax: 609-751-9378

Please send this form by Fax 609-751-9378 or email sales@mapresources.com